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U-19 Championship
2023/24 18th round, Match #142

Thursday, 22.02.2024, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 4

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

80 Dubovyi Ivan
27 Havrylchenko Bohdan (C)
17 Mazur Ivan
13 Holichenko Artom
20 Vivdenko Vladyslav
7 Sukhanov Eduard
11 Hryb Oleksandr
9 Velihorskyi Mykyta
26 Polishchuk Vadym
10 Italo
21 Holovatenko Ivan

Substitutes
24 Kuts Vladyslav
19 Bondarenko Bohdan
1 Papst Herman
25 Haidai Vadym
3 Zvieriev Volodymyr
14 Shcherbak Denys
29 Teslia Nikita

Coach
Kyryliuk Oleksandr

12 Pohorilyi Dmytro
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
4 Hazazian Robert
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
9 Tsyhankov Anton
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
18 Yevchev Dmytro
22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

Substitutes
32 Omelchenko Ihor
2 Kaplunov Illia
5 Korniienko Daniil
7 Hladkov Oleksandr
11 Plotko Rostyslav
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
19 Karpus Zakhar
21 Murashko Dmytro
24 Slozka Ivan
28 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Konovalov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Dokuchai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Zakusylo Mykhailo
4th Official:
Shpak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 18th round, Match #142
Thursday, 22.02.2024, 13:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 9°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 4 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
9' 22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

22' 18 Yevchev Dmytro

26' 4 Hazazian Robert

11 Hryb Oleksandr 28'

31' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr

21 Holovatenko Ivan 38'

46' 4 Hazazian Robert
2 Kaplunov Illia

46' 18 Yevchev Dmytro
28 Mihutskyi Stanislav

48' 9 Tsyhankov Anton

48' 9 Tsyhankov Anton
17 Mazur Ivan

3 Zvieriev Volodymyr 63'

9 Velihorskyi Mykyta
29 Teslia Nikita 63'

63' 22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan

72' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
19 Karpus Zakhar

13 Holichenko Artom 74'

20 Vivdenko Vladyslav
19 Bondarenko Bohdan 78'

7 Sukhanov Eduard
14 Shcherbak Denys 78'

10 Italo
24 Kuts Vladyslav 78'

83' 9 Tsyhankov Anton
21 Murashko Dmytro

87' 8 Shevchenko Yaroslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


